11. | Shareholding details Before the After the

proposed proposed

transaction transaction

No. of %w.rt | No.of | %w.r.t

shares total share total

/voting share s share

rights | capital of | /votin capital

TC g of TC

rights

a | Acquirer(s) and PACs (other than sellers)(*) (2981140 [34.81%  3073315)35.88%

b | Seller (s) 3340207 (39.00%  |3248032)/37.92%

Note:
e (*) Shareholding of each entity may be shown separately and then collectively in a group.

e The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case,

there is more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by

tized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

[
Bl Sader Kumar Sekhri)

Promoter

Acquirer

Place: New Delhi

Date: 07.12.2021

TINNA TRADE LIMITED

LIST OF PROMOTERS/PROMOTER GROUP/PAC'S WITH HOLDING DETAILS

S.NO |NAME OF SHAREHOLDER PRIOR TO INTER-SE TRANSFERS iINTER-SE TRANSFERS POST INTER-SE TRANSFERS

NO. OF EQUITY} EQUITY SHARES NO. OF EQUITY  %OF EQUITY] NO. OF EQUITY % OF EQUITY

/ SHARES SHARES SHARES SHARES SHARES

_1__|Mrs. Aarti Sekhri 1,511,347 17.65 (-)70431 0.82 1,440,916 16.82
Ms. Puja Sekhri 1,828,860 21,35 (-)21744 0.25 1,807,116 21.10

Mr. Bhupinder Kumar Sekhri 110,287 1.29 (+)92175 1.08 202,462 2.36

4 |Mrs. Shobha Sekhri 1,636,343 19.11 1,636,343 19.11
5 Bhupinder Kumar Sekhri and 6,010 0.07 6,010 0.07

Kapil HUF

6 |Bhupinder Kumar Sekhri and 262,300 3.06 262,300 3.06

_ Sons HUF

7 |Mr. Gaurav Sekhri 66,200 0.77 66,200 0.77

8 |Mr. Aditya Brij Sekhri 300,000 3.50 300,000 3.50

Mr. Arnav Sekhri 300,000 3.50 300,000 3.50

10 | Mr. Krishnav Sekhri 300,000 3.50 300,000 3.50

TOTAL [ 6,321,347 73.81 6,321,347 73.81

|

Aw
(Bhupinder Kumar Sekhri)

Promoter

Acquirer

Place: NWEW DELHI

Date: o7( {a [ou

Date: 07.12.2021

To, To

Secretary The Secretary,

BSE Limited The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata 700001

Fort, Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/Ma’am,

|, Bhupinder Kumar Sekhri, hereby undertake and confirm as under with respect to proposed

inter - se transfer of shares in terms of Regulation 10 (1) (a) (ii) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations,

2011and subsequent amendments thereto that:

1. |, propose to acquire 92175 Equity Shares of Tinna Trade Limited from Ms. Puja Sekhri